NEW

VIDEOS - SHOOTING GAMES
Transformers Shadows Rising
Deadstorm Pirates DLX
Mach Storm
Big Buck HD 42" Mini
Golden Gun

Namco

Namco

Raw Thiills

SEGA

VIDEOS - DRIVING GAMES
168 Speed Rider Twin

VIDEOS - VIDEO MISC

Retro Cabs  1ply Retro Cab
PRIZE MACHINES

Aoeon Rocket Launch 3ply; -NEW
Giant Prize Pod PRO (WIN ME) Blue; NEW
Giant Prize Pod PRO (WIN ME) Glitter Silve
Giant Prize Pod PRO (WIN ME) Matt Black;
Giant Prize Pod PRO (WIN ME) Matt Purple;
Giant Prize Pod PRO (WIN ME) Pink; NEW

Magic Fun
Magic Fun
Magic Fun
Magic Fun

Magic Fun
JuYou

anmation  Rocket Launch 1ply; -NEW

Dino Land 2ply Pink (Capsule); NEW
Dunk Tank 2ply

e 321 Go; NEW

vaw .
interationar Magic Safe

Dipaima

Namco

WIK Race Spinner; -NEW
WK Hit The Ghost; -NEW
WK Paintball Division - Water Shooter; -NEW

WK Water Truck Water Shooter; NEW
Wik Water Truck Water Shooter; -NEW
Gum Drop

IcE Hoopla

Monster Drop Chaos

Angry Birds Whacker; -NEW

WK Roll N Jump Alley Bowler; -NEW
Eurotek Cops n Robbers 2ply Rolldown
Nitto Forest Bowling 2ply

Lets Bounce

Ritter Lets Goal; -NEW

Ritter MMA 2.0 Hit the Green: -NEW

Eurotek

Lai Games

Super Heroes 2ply Rolldown

Ritter MMA 2.0 Hit the Green SLIM: -NEW

Coastal
Amusement

Dragon Hunter 2pl Water Shooter
Mission 2 Mars 2ply (Ticket); NEW
Mission 2 Mars 2ply (Ticket); -NEW
Devils Hunter

Feiloi
Feiloli
Packei
UNIS Duo Drive 2ply

UNIS Pirates Hook 2ply

S Jumbo Jackpot

Galaxy Garrison Whacker; NEW
Galaxy Garrison Whacker; -NEW
Freddie 2ply Rolldown

Phantom Motorbike

Feilol
Feiloli

Eurotek

HaryLewy  Swings and Roundabout 2pl Rolldown

Felol

Rescue Firefighter 1ply
Baytek
Games

Birthday
Blaster

Chameleon Paradise 2ply
F5 Vortex (MK2)
HaryLewy  Lucky Ducks 2ply Rolldown
HaryLewy  On a Roll 3ply Rolldown
Pop It For Gold

Raiders 2ply (Capsule)

Benchmark
Dipalma
HaryLewy  Rollercoaster 2ply Rolldown
HaryLewy  Snakes & Ladders 2ply Rolldown
Appzcade  Ticket Jump
Fruit Party

Lucky Ducks 1ply Rolldown

Andimiro
Harry Levy
Benchmark  Slam a Winner

Baytek
Games

Smokin Token Extreme 2ply
Zomby Wars 1ply (Ticket); NEW
Crazy Typhoon

Dipalma

Nameo

Dipaima Monster Mayhem 1ply (Ticket)
REDEMPTION - TICKET FRUITS

Puffing Billy 3pl

Freddie 1ply

Concept
Games

Eurotek
Eurotek

Pieces of Eight 1ply

Concept
Games

Ticket Magic 1ply

Eurotek

Tickets Galore 1ply

REDEMPTION - TICKET REDEMPTION

" INCSALES

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

7995
6995
6495
5995
5995
4995
4995
4995
4295
4195
3995
3995
3995
3995
3995
3995
3795
3495
3495
3495
2995
2995
2995
2795
2495
2495
1995
1995
1995
1795
1495
1495
1495
1295
1295
1295
1295
1295
1195
995
995
995
795
795
595
495

2195
395
395
395
395

Tel: 0044 117 9382552
sales@jnc-sales.co.uk
www.jnc-sales.co.uk

JNC SALES

QTY SPORTS GAMES - AIR HOCKEYS £
1 WIK Racing Cars Kiddie Ride; NEW NEW 4495 1 WIK Wizard 8ft; NEW NEW 3895
1wk Racing Cars Kiddie Ride; -NEW NEW 4495 1wk Wizard 8ft; -NEW NEW 3895
1 Teoway Kiddie Submarine 3495 1 WIK Arctic 8ft; -NEW NEW 3795
1 Falgas Falgas Galaxy Space Flight 2ply 2995 1 WIK Comix 8ft; -NEW NEW 3195
1 Tecway Alien Fire Engine 1995 1 WIK Gameland Kids; -NEW NEW 2795
2 Tecway Crazy Wheels 1495 1 SEGA Hello Kitty Air Hockey 1495
1 Monster Truck 1495 2 samLeisure Baby Balloon 1295
1 Bedo .« Muppet Carousel 1495
1  weeow  Rocking Helmet 995 QTY SPORTS GAMES - BASKETBALL MACHINES £
1 Amutec Noo-Noo 795 1 YES Epic Shooter; NEW NEW 4995
1 Joly Roger - Pink Panther Police Van 795 1 YES Epic Shooter; -NEW NEW 4995
4 YES Epic Shooter LITE; NEW NEW 3995
QTY CRANES £ 1 YES. Epic Shooter LITE; -NEW NEW 3995
4 Paokai Crazy Toy Cube 4ply; NEW, Blue NEW 5495 4 YES Basket Blitz; NEW NEW 2995
1 Paokai Crazy Toy Cube 4ply; Red or Blue -NEW NEW 5495 1 YES Basket Blitz; -NEW NEW 2995
2 Qnawe . Dream Castle 5ply Crane; NEW NEW 4995 3  YEs Basket Blitz Junior; NEW NEW 2495
1 amaue 7 Dream Castle 5ply Crane; -NEW NEW 4995 1 YES Basket Blitz Junior; -NEW NEW 2495
11 e Crazy Toy X 1ply, PINK; NEW NEW 2995 2 samfn  Street Basketball 1995
10  Paokal Crazy Toy X 1ply, RGB; NEW NEW 2995
7 Paokai Mini House Crane 2ply, Blue; NEW NEW 2795 QTY SPORTS GAMES - BOXERS £
8 Paokai Mini House Crane 2ply, Pink; NEW NEW 2795 1 ProGames  Double Strike Combo Boxer -NEW NEW 3595
1 Elaut Big One Mk1 1995 1 PoGames Boxer Champion; -NEW NEW 2495
3 Eau EX1 2ply (900) 1995
1 Eeu EX1 2ply (900) - Prize Every Time 1995 eIpg FRUIT MACHINES - HI TECH CAT C £100 £
1 & Ticket Zone 1ply 1495 1 et DOND Winfall £100 (+ dongle req.) 495
1 comtns X Factor 2ply 995 2 Bt DOND Turbo £100 (+ dongle req.) 395
1 apPs Bank Job Going For Gold (+ dongle req.) 295
PUSHERS - TICKET PUSHERS 1 2t Decade Of DOND £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 eupbw  Monopoly 8ply STR Ticket -NEW NEW 21995 1 &me  DOND Best Offer £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 suowg  Pacman 8ply STR Ticket -NEW NEW 21995 1 &t DOND Double Up £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 Eurotek Aladdin CLOSED LOOP 4ply STR Ticket; -N NEW 15995 1 et DOND Powerplay £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 ewek  Cop the Loot CLOSED LOOP 4ply STR Tick NEW 15995 1 2 DOND Star Prize (+ dongle req.) 295
2 supog  Deal or no Deal 8ply STR Ticket 15995 1 Bt DOND Take a Chance (+ dongle req.) 295
1 ewk  Aladdin CLOSED LOOP 4ply STR Ticket 14495 1 &m  DOND The Big One £100 295
1 Buibog  Monopoly 4ply STR Ticket -NEW NEW 12995 1 Eelint DOND VIP £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 Bulbog  Monopoly Gold 4ply STR Ticket -NEW NEW 12995 1 aps Jail Break £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 Bubw  Pacman 4ply STR Ticket NEW NEW 12995 1 2t Monopoly Full House £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 Bulbog  Pacman 4ply STR Ticket -NEW NEW 12995 1 suepint  The Winsons £100 295
1 Eurotek Pharaohs Golden 4ply STR Ticket; -NEW NEW 12995 3 apPs Worminator £100 (+ dongle req.) 295
1 Eurotek Temple of Tickets 4ply STR Ticket; NEW NEW 12995
1 ewek  Temple of Tickets 4ply STR Ticket; -NEW ~ NEW 12995 ENeIn'd FRUIT MACHINES - MULTIPLAYERS £
1 HamyLevy  Butterfly 6ply STR Ticket 11995 Reflex Lady Luck Around the Clock 3ply £5 1995
1 Bulbog  Monopoly 6ply STR Ticket 11995 2 & Double Decker Arena 4ply 1295
1 HaryLewy  Lady Bug 6ply STR Ticket 10495 4 o Solid Gold Community £70 1ply 595
1 Eurotek Pharoahs Golden 2ply WALL Ticket; -NEW NEW 9995
1 euoek  Temple of Tickets 2ply WALL Ticket; -NEW NEW 9995 ENelndg FRUIT MACHIN B3 £
1 HamyLewy  Justice League 8ply RND Ticket 9495 2 Project Coin - Mega Bars Big Cash (Advantage) 1995
1 HaryLewy  Sweet Falls 8ply RND Ticket 8495 1 Project Fortune Hunter Extra 1495
1 HamyLewy  Clockwork Oranges 8ply RND Ticket 6995 3 Project Coin - Advantage B3 1295
3  Hamylew Martian Madness 5ply RND Ticket 5995 2 Project Fortune Hunter B3 995
1 HaryLewy  Space Reels 5ply RND Ticket 4995 1 Project Coin - Mega Bar Games B3 (Slant) 795
3 HaryLewy  Rainbow Riches Shoot to Win 2ply WALL Ti 795 2 Project Coin - Mega Bars £2 B3 795
1 Astra Rumple Wildspins B3 795
PUSHERS - NON TICKET PUSHERS 1 Proctcon Mega Bars B3 (Slant) 595
4 Harylew Snakes & Ladders 10ply STR 4495
1 HaryLew  Clown Around 12ply RND 3995 FRUIT MACHINES - CATC
1 HaryLewy  Snakes & Ladders 8ply RND 3995 1 sueprint  Titan £100 (Slant) 1995
1 HaryLewy |t's @ Cracker 12ply STR 3495 3 Bueprint  Titan £100 (Vision) 1995
1 HarryLewy  Supersonic 12ply STR (Frozen Themed) 2995 2 Bacest  T7 Cat C 1495
1 HaryLewy  Fun Park 8ply RND 1495 2 Reflex Starlight Multigame 1295
1 HaryLewy  Fun Park 8ply RND, (Minions themed) 1495 1 Eoke) Clickerty Click 995
1 HaryLlewy  Gold Streak 8ply STR 1495 1 inspied  Storm £100 995
3 HamyLevy  Tutti Fruitti 6ply RND 1295 1 Project Coin - Chase the Ace 795
3  Haylew Around the World 12ply RND 995 1 Reflex Lady Luck Happy Hour £100 795
2 HaryLewy  Big Ben 6ply RND 995 1 ésa‘,',?es Action Pack £70 495
1 HaryLewy  Can Can 12ply RND 995 1 Electrocoin - Magic Poker £25 495
7  Hamylew Hippodrome 12ply RND 995 1 2t Midas Touch Midi £10 495
QTY PUSHERS - 1 PLAYER PUSHERS £ QTY FRUIT MACHINES - CATD £
2 swo Push Yer Luck 1ply 695 1 Empire Clickety Click Cat D 895
1 Belffruit Bar 7 795
QTY CHANGE MACHINES £ 1 Proectcon Chase the Ace 595
1 s Thomas 8021 Paystation (AS NEW) 8995 1 Bacest  Money Spinner (Mini) 245
1 hemas < Thomas 4003 - Note Recycler 2495
1wk Change DUAL; -NEW NEW 2295 el1pg FRUIT MACHINES - SWPS £
1 WIK Change EASY; -NEW NEW 1795 1 supemova  SKill Ball Zingy 1995
1 frema  Thomas 5001 1495
153 soF Adjustable Black Premium Casino Stool STOOL 165
1 G Ticket Eater 1 Door 2495 100 soF Tall Black Bar Stool STOOL 125
94  soF Short Black Bar Stool STOOL 110
28  soF Tall Blue Bar Stool STOOL 85
46  soF Tall Red Bar Stool STOOL 85




